x250 / h250 MCCBs
HHB200Z
MCCBs x250 3 pole 25 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB200Z
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB250Z
MCCBs x250 4 pole 25 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB201Z
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB251Z
HNB250Z
MCCBs x250 3 pole 40 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB x250 3P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB200Z
MCCB x250 3P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB250Z
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB100U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB125U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB160U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB200U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB250U
HNB161U
MCCBs x250 4 pole 40 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB101U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB126U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB161U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB201U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB251U
Switch disconnectors x250 3 pole
Description P.U. Cat ref.
Switch X250 3P 250A 1 HCB250Z
HHG250U
MCCB h250 3 pole 25kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 20A TM 1 HHG020U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 32A TM 1 HHG032U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 63A TM 1 HHG063U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 100A TM 1 HHG100U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 125A TM 1 HHG125U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 160A TM 1 HHG160U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHG200U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHG250U
MCCB h250 3 pole 50kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 30kA 20A TM 1 HNG020U
MCCB h250 3P 30kA 32A TM 1 HNG032U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 63A TM 1 HNG063U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 100A TM 1 HNG100U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 125A TM 1 HNG125U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 160A TM 1 HNG160U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 200A TM 1 HNG200U
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x250 / h250 MCCBs
1/3
x250 / h250 MCCBs
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 250A TM 1 HNG250U
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x250 / h250 MCCBs
2/3
x250 / h250 MCCBs
MCCB h250 4 pole 50kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 4P 30kA 20A TM 1 HNG021U
MCCB h250 4P 30kA 32A TM 1 HNG033U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 63A TM 1 HNG064U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 100A TM 1 HNG101U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 125A TM 1 HNG126U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 160A TM 1 HNG161U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 200A TM 1 HNG201U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 250A TM 1 HNG251U
HEC125H
MCCB h250 3 pole 70kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 70kA 125A LSI 1 HEC125H
MCCB h250 3P 70kA 250A LSI 1 HEC250H
HEC126H
MCCB h250 4 pole 70kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 4P 70kA 125A LSI 1 HEC126H
MCCB h250 4P 70kA 250A LSI 1 HEC251H
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x250 / h250 MCCBs
3/3